G00D SAMARITAN ENGLISH SCHOOL RATSAR BALLL
School Calendar 2021-22

New Session begins

Class Test (1-IX)
Allotment of Summer Vacation H. W,
Parent Teacher Mecting
Summer Vacation (1-VIIT)
Summer Vacation (IX & X)
School Re-opens (1-X)
Foundation Day

Penodic Test 1 (1-X)
Independence Day

PTM

Half Yearly (I-VITL, IX-X)
Periodic Test 11 (IX & X)
Resuming of classes
Gandhi Jayant

PTM

Literary Activities (I-X)
Inter School Debate
Children,s Day

Pre-Board | (X)

Periodic Test IT (I-VIII)
Periodic Test IT1 (IX&X)
Sports Day (I-VIII)

April 06,2021 Tuesday

May 06,2021 Thursday

May 14, Fnday

May 17, Monday

May 20-June 22 Monday - Saturday
May 27-June 22 Monday-Saturday
June 24 Thursday

July 6 Tuesday

July 22 Thursday

August 15 Sunday

August 17 Tuesday

September 16 Thursday
September 16 Thursday
September 23 Thursday

October 2 Saturday

October 12 Tuesday

October 25-26 Monday-Tuesday
November 9 Tuesday

November 15 Monday
November 26 Friday

November 26 Friday

November 26 Friday

December 16-18 Thursday-Saturday






